41201149.079999998 - plateau verso PM-8630

Description

plateau verso PM-8630 multiplex
LxPxH: 800x600x30mm marron - bois naturel
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Numé

Matériau du produit

800

600

30
44189990

Hétre multiplis
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